
Rank Name Country
1 Op't Veld Rudy Ger Rank Name Country
2 Sloboda Martin Ger 1 Boyko Marina Ukr
3 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 2 Semenova Polina Rus
4 Gordin Roman Rus 3 Bossi Barbara Ita
5 Shulhan Alex Brs 4 Seyres Chloe Fra
6 Larrucea Jon Spa 5 Ismailova Sabina Ukr
7 Shevarutin Dmitry Rus 6 Ziertmann Anya Ger
8 Almazan Adrian Spa 7 Lualdi Chiara Ita
9 Bellotto Andrea Ita 8 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukr
9 Ferrari Tiziano Ita 9 Masi Sara Ita
9 Tessier Robin Fra 9 Pers Cristina Spa
9 Colange Antoine Fra 9 Gottschling Janin Ger
13 Syniushko Viacheslav Ukr 9 Kwasny Miriam Ger
13 Herrero Oliver Fra 13 Konczakowska Weronika Pol
13 Vilcans Thomas Ger 13 Trienes Ulrike Ger
16 Boucry Julien Fra 13 Orszulak Urszula Pol
17 Krocker Björn Ger 13 Chotkiewicz Aleksandra Pol
17 Barulin Andrey Rus 13 Mühlenbäumer Marion Ger
17 Rozbroj Boris Fra 13 Barlocco Sara Ita
17 Piacentini Davide Ita
17 Colbrant Pierre-Alix Bel
17 Koronowicz Karol Pol
17 Grigoryan Artur Ger
17 Schneider Florian Ger
25 Bader Heiko Ger
25 Suwaj Tomasz Pol
25 Rackmann Rafal Pol
25 Lenzi Daniele Ita
25 Kudyk Krzysztof Pol
25 Sanchez Guerrero Kyan Fra
25 Falcini Pascal Fra
25 Ulivieri Luca Ita
25 Leven Christian Ger
25 Schulz Michel Ger
25 Nerot Alexandre Fra
25 Brüser Daniel Ger
37 Gresens Jan Ger
37 Chebanok Roman Rus
37 Tomaka Konrad Pol
37 Laskowski Darek Pol
37 Reinicke Toni Ger
37 Gonzalez Borja Spa
37 Dergachev Mikhail Rus
37 Konkol Jarek Pol
37 Kharytonov Roman Ukr

Final Ranking Battle Men Final Ranking BATTLE WOMEN



Rank Name Ctry Rank Name Ctry
1 Ulivieri Luca Ita 1 Barlocco Sara Ita
2 Ferrari Tiziano Ita 2 Bossi Barbara Ita
3 Bellotto Andrea Ita 3 Lualdi Chiara Ita
4 Piacentini Davide Ita 4 Seyres Chloé Fra
5 Nai Oleari Simone Ita 5 Ziertmann Anya Ger
6 Tessier Robin Fra 6 Konczakowska Weronika Pol
7 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 7 Boyko Marina Ukr
8 Rozbroj Boris Fra 8 Kwasny Miriam Ger
9 Shulhan Alex Brs 9 Ismailova Sabina Ukr
10 Boucry Julien Fra 10 Pers Christina Spa
11 Almazan Adrian Spa 11 Chotkiewicz Aleksandra Pol
12 Schneider Florian Ger 12 Orszulak Urszula Pol
13 Bermudez Victor Spa 13 Mühlenbäumer Marion Ger
14 Syniushko Viacheslav Ukr 14 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukr
15 Larrucea Jon Spa
16 Kharytonov Roman Ukr
17 Koronowicz Karol Pol
18 Laskowski Darek Pol
19 Grigoryan Artur Ger
20 Falcini Pascal Ger
21 Kudyk Krzysztof Pol
22 Krocker Bjorn Ger
23 Gresens Jan Ger
24 Reinicke Toni Ger
25 Golos Marek Pol
26 Konkol Jarek Pol
27 Sus Krystian Pol
28 Tomaka Konrad Pol
29 Shevarutin Dmitry Rus

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN


